
XXXI SERTOES
Campeonato Latinoamericano e Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country 2023
PE1: Petrolina/PE - (308.48km)

17/08/2023 - 00:53:51
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Quadriciclos    

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 257

PARC2
km 336

PARC3
km 411

PARC4
km 489 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 97
WESCLEY DUTRA
YAMAHA YMF 700
EXTREME RALLY TEAM

07:29 13:21:36.010 01:23:53
(1)

02:49:38
(1)

02:59:42
(1)

04:55:29
(1) 05:52:06.01

00:02:00

* * *

05:54:06.01
52.27

2 95
HELIO PESSOA
YAMAHA RAPTOR 700
PRORALLY

07:31 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 06:00:00.00
02:30:00

* * *

08:30:00.00

02:35:53.99
36.29

 


